
LOT 5 FORT WHITE MANOR REPLAT.

779-1102, PB 851-93,93, QC 980-2

RHODES TERRY LEE/RHODES KAREN KAY
497 SW DURANT ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-14330-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.050 1.00/

03/21/2022 MLU

07/08/2025 chuck 1.38 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
4
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21,823
18,000

296,099
0

296,099
0

296,099
296,099

0

300,777

1527/1774 11/14/2024 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BODIE CARLIS JR

RHODES TERRY LEE

1433/2284 3/26/2021 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS THOMAS STONEWA

BODIE CARLIS JR
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SALE:1:1: DUMPING LOTS

000053398 Roof Replacement 0 06/18/2025

000052462 Generator 0 02/28/2025

000051611 Roof Replacement 18,533 11/25/2024

22006 POOL 90 06/25/2004

21911 SFR 556 05/25/2004

HX Base Yr

497 SW DURANT ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,646 109.4660 122.60 324,400 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2153

BAS 2,153 100 2,153 208,527

FGR 594 55 327 31,671

FOP 239 30 72 6,973

FSP 234 40 94 9,104

3,220 2,646 256,276

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 S13 W10 U5L5 W7 N8 W16 S36 E22 S5 E39 N41
$
FGR=[ORIG=-61,36] S27 E22 N27 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-23,0] W22 S8 E7 D5R5 E10 N13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-39,41] S6 E39 N6 W39 $
.

BAS

23

13

10

7

7

8

16

36

22

5

39

41

FGR27

22

27

22

FOP

22

8

7

7

10

13

FSP6

39

6

39

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 96.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 432

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 15,411

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 28 560.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,480

21,823

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 15,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


